
GARDEN - PETS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

WALL MOUNT PLANTER KIT Ref. 81565134

Decorate your outdoor or indoor with wall with real plants

• Includes 4 wall mounts and 4 planters that can

be configured as desired.

• Included installation hardware 

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 1370 gr. Net Weight : 1200 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boite carton L24.5 x l17.5 x h 25 MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 3926909790

Note :

EAN : 3456850815658 Ref. : 81565134 Price : 10.06 € 
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GARDEN - PETS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

MOSQUITO KILLER LAMP Ref. 81566134

3 modes - 12hr UV timer, continuous UV timer or LED lamp. UV light attracts mosquitoes & fan sucks in the mosquitoes. 

Easy to clean. 

Requires 4 AA batteries (excluded) 

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique Gross Weight : 340 gr. Net Weight : 250 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boite carton 19 x16 x10 cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 8543709099

Note :

EAN : 3456858156647 Ref. : 81566134 Price : 3.49 € 
+ 0.06 € of DEEE
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GARDEN - PETS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

LED 3 IN 1 SOLAR LAMP POLE REMAILER BOX Ref. 81574133

LED 3-in-1 Solar Lamp Pole

Wall light, small pathway light, or lamp post

Can be used a wall mounted entry light, a pathway light or even a tall lamp post. Twin lanterns provide a soft light to 

illuminate a pathway or the front area of your home. Stands up to 5’ tall when used as a lamp pole. Solar power so it 

automatically charges by and light at night.

Includes a Ni-MH AA600mAh 1.2 V type rechargeable battery.

protection level : IP44

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 840 gr. Net Weight : 750 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: boite carton 23.5 x 15 x 17.5cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 9405413990

Note :

EAN : 3456850815740 Ref. : 81574133 Price : 10.27 € 
+ 0.11 € of DEEE
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GARDEN - PETS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

LED 3 IN 1 SOLAR LAMP POLE COLOR BOX Ref. 81574134

LED 3-in-1 Solar Lamp Pole

Wall light, small pathway light, or lamp post

Can be used a wall mounted entry light, a pathway light or even a tall lamp post. Twin lanterns provide a soft light to 

illuminate a pathway or the front area of your home. Stands up to 5’ tall when used as a lamp pole. Solar power so it 

automatically charges by and light at night.

Includes a Ni-MH AA600mAh 1.2 V type rechargeable battery.

protection level : IP44

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 930 gr. Net Weight : 750 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: boite carton 23.5 x 15 x 17.5cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 9405413990

Note :

EAN : 3456858157446 Ref. : 81574134 Price : 10.27 € 
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GARDEN - PETS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

ALL IN ONE WEATHER STATION WITH SOLAR
LAMP Ref. 81649133

Weather Station with Solar Lamp Features Five Weather Indicators!

This all-in-one weather centre lets you keep track of changing weather from your own garden.

Stands a over 1.5m tall, with metal stakes you can anchor anywhere in your yard or garden.

The solar lamp absorbs the sun in the day to light up your yard at night.

Features wind direction arrow, anemometer that spins in the wind, thermometer that tells you temp in Fahrenheit or

Celsius, rain gauge and snow scale.

Easy to assemble and weather-resistant.

Five Weather Indicators:  

- Wind Direction Arrow

- Spinning Anemometer

- Celsius/Fahrenheit Thermometer

- Rain Gauge

- Snow Scale

DETAILED INFO

Material : Plastique PP et PS, métal Gross Weight : 1100 gr. Net Weight : 720 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boîte couleur 58 x 13 x 13cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 9025808090

Note :

EAN : 3456850816495 Ref. : 81649133 Price : 12.29 € 
+ 0.07 € of DEEE
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22124133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 220 gr.

Size item : L 26.5 x w 26.5 x h 13 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221244 Ref. : 22124133 Price : 3.3035714285714 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22123133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton

Gross Weight : 430000 gr. Net Weight : 425 gr.

Size item : L 28 x w 28 x h 27 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 4202921900

Note :

EAN : 3456850221237 Ref. : 22123133 Price : 2.3571428571429 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22125133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 400 gr.

Size item : L 45 x w 36 x h 12 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221251 Ref. : 22125133 Price : 3.4590163934426 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22126133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 220000 gr.

Size item : L 33 x w 23 x h 9 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221268 Ref. : 22126133 Price : 3.3934426229508 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22127133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 1360 gr.

Size item : L 30 x w 30 x h 41.5 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 4819600000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221275 Ref. : 22127133 Price : 7.9016393442623 € 
+ 0.29 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22128133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
renfort en carton

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 500 gr.

Size item : L 30 x w 30 x h 140 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221282 Ref. : 22128133 Price : 4.8032786885246 € 
+ 0.17 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22129133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
renfort carton

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 450 gr.

Size item : L 35 x w 15 x h 170 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221299 Ref. : 22129133 Price : 4.7377049180328 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22131133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr ,
fenêtre 12C PCV

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 210 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 60 x h 90 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221312 Ref. : 22131133 Price : 3.2678571428571 € 
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 22132133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
fenêtre 12C PVC

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 270 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 60 x h 120 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221329 Ref. : 22132133 Price : 4.0491803278689 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



DECORATIVE PRODUCTS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 12463133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100% viscose Gross Weight : 620 gr. Net Weight : 595 gr.

Size item : L 110 x w 70 x h 0 cm

Packaging: enroulé dans sachet 70.5x6x6 cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 57024290

Note :

EAN : 5420036618188 Ref. : 12463133 Price : 7.984126984127 € 
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OTHERS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 91300133

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique robuste Gross Weight : 80 gr. Net Weight : 60 gr.

Size item : L 7 x w 3 x h 11 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850913002 Ref. : 91300133 Price : 8.7301587301587 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



DECORATIVE PRODUCTS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 12442133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Métal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 29 x w 29 x h 19 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : Ref. : 12442133 Price : 0 € 
+ 1.77 € eco-share
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 40859133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Laiton Gross Weight : 500 gr. Net Weight : 300 gr.

Size item : L 13 x w 13 x h 4 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850408591 Ref. : 40859133 Price : 0 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 40860133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Laiton Gross Weight : 500 gr. Net Weight : 400 gr.

Size item : L 9 x w 9 x h 13 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850408607 Ref. : 40860133 Price : 20.753846153846 € 
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 40861133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Laiton Gross Weight : 7500 gr. Net Weight : 5700 gr.

Size item : L 114 x w 40 x h 3 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850408614 Ref. : 40861133 Price : 133.58333333333 € 
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 40862133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Laiton Gross Weight : 4000 gr. Net Weight : 2500 gr.

Size item : L 44 x w 16 x h 58 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850408621 Ref. : 40862133 Price : 157.91666666667 € 
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Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 40863133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Métal Gross Weight : 10000 gr. Net Weight : 6000 gr.

Size item : L 47 x w 67 x h 16 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850408638 Ref. : 40863133 Price : 213.98611111111 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



DECORATIVE PRODUCTS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 12457133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 7000 gr. Net Weight : 5600 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850124576 Ref. : 12457133 Price : 249.79166666667 € 
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DECORATIVE PRODUCTS

Price offer : OP19460 (price valid until : 22/03/2026)

Ref. 12441133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Métal Gross Weight : 1800 gr. Net Weight : 800 gr.

Size item : L 26 x w 26 x h 36 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850124415 Ref. : 12441133 Price : 68.916666666667 € 
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